

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11618/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-10-2016 in FA No.2324/2016 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

DAHIBEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVINDBHAI KALYANJI BHANUSALI (GAJRA) (D) THR.
LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-12-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Charitarth Palli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nakul Dewan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh Gohil, AOR
Ms. Ranu Purohit, Adv.
Mr. Shiva P., Adv.
Mr. Sambit Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.
Mr. Hemal Kiritkumar Sheth, AOR

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Mayuri Nayyar Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matter on 16.12.2019.

(Sunil Kumar Rajvanshi)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS